109-08
109-05
717-03
713-13
710-11
801-02
102-09
901-04

Speech to Entertain

College of DuPage

College of DuPage

East Los Angeles College
Moorpark College

Mt. San Antonio College
Nassau Community College
Southeastern lllinois College
Tallahassee

Bronze

In School Alphabetical Order

Jennalyn Mendiola

Anita Kucklewski

Richard Hu

Grace Elise Van Valkenberg
Edwin Ramirez

Peter Figueroa

Tucker Murphy

Charles Metzger

Friday, Apr 12, 2019 04:18PM

2019 Phi Rho Pi Nationals [client: Client]

Page 1



